GLENDORA TRANSPORTATION CENTER - BUS PASSES

Foothill Transit
Adult Day Pass
Senior/Disabled Day Pass
Adult 31-Day Pass
Senior/Disabled 31-Day Pass
Student 31-Day Pass
Commuter Express Pass
Silver Streak Pass
METRO Regular
1-Day Pass
7-Day Pass
30-Day Pass
EZ Transit Pass
30-Day + Zone 1

1-Day Pass
30-Day Pass
EZ Transit Pass

$5.00
$2.50
$50.00
$25.00
$36.00
$170.00
$105.00

$7.00
$25.00
$100.00
$110.00
$122.00

$2.50
$20.00
$42.00

METRO Student K-12

w/Resident

Subsidy ($7)

$13.00

30-Day Pass $24.00 $17.00
30-Day Pass $43.00 $36.00
Stored Value $5-$300 -
TAP Card $2.00 -
Glendora Mini Bus
Senior Fare Booklet $15.00
Student Fare Booklet $18.00

General Fare Booklet

$30.00




